
First Grade Agenda 
Week : Dec. 14th – Dec. 18th  

 
Date: Time Agenda  

Monday, 12/14 
(Ms. Martinez OUT, 
Mrs. Ray will take 

over) 
 

ATTIRE: RED 
SHIRT 

 
Kindly, have your 
child submit the ff. 
activities on Seesaw: 
1. Santa Letter 
2. If I were an elf 
3. Santa Art Project 
 
Firsties must 
complete the ff 
activities 
independently: 
1. Seesaw (Sight 

Words 31-60) 
2. ST MATH 

(30mins 
 

8:30-9:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9:00-10:00 
 

10:00-10:30 
 

10:30-11:00 
 
 
 

11:00-11:30 
 

 
 

11:30-12:00 
 
 
 

12:00-1:00 
 

1:00-1:10 
 
 

1:10-1:40 

• Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 
TARDY) 

• Morning Assembly 
      Morning Prayer  
      SLE 
      Pledge of Allegiance 

• Calendar 
• Writing Journal 

 
Material Needed: Writing Journal 
Make it Monday: 
Make a list of jobs you’d like to have. 
Illustrate them! (5 jobs) 
 
REMINDERS: 

• Use the restroom before zoom classes 
• Wear school uniform 
• No eating & drinking during zoom 

 
Math Knockout (Addition & Subtraction) 
 
SNACK  
 
Santa letter 

Material Needed: Santa letter 
template (sent out, 12/4) 

 
If I were an elf  

Material Needed: If I were an elf 
template (sent out, 12/4) 
 

Santa Art Project 
Material Needed: Red & Pink paper 
(sent out, 12/4), white paper 

 
LUNCH 
 
SEESAW 
Sight Words 31-60 (Read & Record) 

 
ST MATH (30MINS) 
 



Date: Time Agenda  

Tuesday, 12/15 
 

ATTIRE: GREEN  
SHIRT 

 
1. Cookie decorating 

kit pick-up day. 
 
2. Activities to be 

submitted will be 
posted on band. 

 

 
8:30-9:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9:00-10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00-10:30 
 

10:30-11:00 
 

11:00-11:30 
 
 

11:30-12:00 
 

12:00-1:00 
 

1:00-2:00 
 

 
• Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 

TARDY) 
• Morning Assembly 

      Morning Prayer  
      SLE 
      Pledge of Allegiance 

• Calendar 
• Writing Journal 

 
Material Needed: Writing Journal, Our 
Lady of Guadalupe Coloring page (sent out 
12/4) 
 
REMINDERS: 

• Use the restroom before zoom classes 
• Wear school uniform 
• No eating & drinking during zoom 

 
 
Math 
 
Materials Needed: Go Math Book and Go 
Math Standards Practice Book 
Topic: Go Math Chapter 4 Introduction 
 
 
SNACK 
 
Sight Words- Review (WEEK 1- 13) 
 
READING – Character, Setting, Author, 
Illustrator 
 
Grammar- Kinds of Sentences 
 
LUNCH 
 
MUSIC 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date: Time Agenda  

Wednesday, 12/16 
 

ATTIRE: 
CHRISTMAS 
PAJAMAS 

 
School Wide 

Morning Assembly 

 
8:30-9:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9:00-10:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00-11:00 
 

11:00-11:30 
 

11:30-12:00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
• Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 

TARDY) 
• School Wide Morning Assembly 
• Writing Journal 

 
Material Needed: Writing Journal 
 
REMINDERS: 

• Use the restroom before zoom classes 
• Wear school uniform 
• No eating & drinking during zoom 

 
 
 
Cookie Decorating Christmas Party 
 
Materials Needed: 

1. Cookie Decorating kit (provided by 
teacher) 

2. Favorite toppings (NOT provided by 
teacher, MUST BE EDIBLE) mm’s, 
white chocolate chips, sprinkles; 
star/heart/snow/ribbon shaped, pearls, 
glitters 

 
SNACK PARTY / Small Group 
 
PE  
 
ST MATH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date: Time Agenda  

Thursday, 12/17 
 

ATTIRE: 
CHRISTMAS 

SWEATER 
 

 
8:30-9:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

9:00-10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00-10:30 
 

10:30-11:00 
 

11:00-11:30 
 
 

11:30-12:00 
 

12:00-1:00 
 

1:00-1:15 
 

1:15-1:30 
 

 
• Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 

TARDY) 
• Morning Assembly 

      Morning Prayer  
      SLE 
      Pledge of Allegiance 

• Calendar 
• Writing Journal 

 
Material Needed: Writing Journal 
 
REMINDERS: 

• Use the restroom before zoom classes 
• Wear school uniform 
• No eating & drinking during zoom 

 
 
Math 
 
Materials Needed: Go Math Book and Go 
Math Standards Practice Book 
Topic: Go Math Lesson 4.1 Count back 
 
 
SNACK 
 
Sight Words- Review (WEEK 1- 13) 
 
READING – Character, Setting, Author, 
Illustrator, Solution & Problem 
 
Grammar- Kinds of Sentences 
 
LUNCH 
 
Seesaw- Digraph th 
 
Freckle- Ecosystems 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date: Time Agenda  

Friday, 12/18 
 

ATTIRE: Free 
Dress 

 

 
8:30-9:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

9:00-10:00 
 

10:00-10:30 
 

10:30-12:00 
 
 

 
• Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 

TARDY) 
• Morning Assembly 

      Morning Prayer  
      SLE 
      Pledge of Allegiance 

• Calendar 
• Writing Journal 

 
Material Needed: Writing Journal 
 
REMINDERS: 

• Use the restroom before zoom classes 
• Wear school uniform 
• No eating & drinking during zoom 

 
 

Mass 
 
Snack 
 
Movie & Dance Party 
 
 

 
 


