First Grade Agenda Week: Dec. 14th – Dec. 18th

Date:	Time	Agenda
Monday, 12/14 (Ms. Martinez OUT, Mrs. Ray will take over) ATTIRE: RED SHIRT Kindly, have your child submit the ff. activities on Seesaw: 1. Santa Letter 2. If I were an elf 3. Santa Art Project Firsties must complete the ff activities independently: 1. Seesaw (Sight Words 31-60) 2. ST MATH (30mins	Time 8:30-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00	 Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 TARDY) Morning Assembly Morning Prayer SLE Pledge of Allegiance Calendar Writing Journal Material Needed: Writing Journal Make it Monday: Make a list of jobs you'd like to have. Illustrate them! (5 jobs) REMINDERS: Use the restroom before zoom classes Wear school uniform No eating & drinking during zoom Math Knockout (Addition & Subtraction) SNACK Santa letter Material Needed: Santa letter template (sent out, 12/4)
	11:00-11:30	-
	11:30-12:00	Santa Art Project Material Needed: Red & Pink paper (sent out, 12/4), white paper
	12:00-1:00	LUNCH
	1:00-1:10	SEESAW Sight Words 31-60 (Read & Record)
	1:10-1:40	ST MATH (30MINS)

Time	Agenda
Lady 12/4) REM O0-10:00 Math Mate Math Topic O0-10:30 SNAC 30-11:00 Sight REAl Illustr	TARDY) Morning Assembly Morning Prayer SLE Pledge of Allegiance Calendar Writing Journal rial Needed: Writing Journal, Our of Guadalupe Coloring page (sent out INDERS: Use the restroom before zoom classes Wear school uniform No eating & drinking during zoom rials Needed: Go Math Book and Go Standards Practice Book :: Go Math Chapter 4 Introduction CK Words- Review (WEEK 1- 13) DING – Character, Setting, Author, rator mmar- Kinds of Sentences CH
	30-9:00 Mate Lady 12/4) REM Mate Math Topic 30-10:00 SNA0 30-11:00 Sight 30-12:00 Gran 100-1:00 LUN

Date:	Time	Agenda
	8:30-9:00	 Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 TARDY) School Wide Morning Assembly Writing Journal Material Needed: Writing Journal REMINDERS: Use the restroom before zoom classes Wear school uniform No eating & drinking during zoom
Wednesday, 12/16 ATTIRE: CHRISTMAS PAJAMAS School Wide Morning Assembly	9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00	Cookie Decorating Christmas Party Materials Needed: 1. Cookie Decorating kit (provided by teacher) 2. Favorite toppings (NOT provided by teacher, MUST BE EDIBLE) mm's, white chocolate chips, sprinkles; star/heart/snow/ribbon shaped, pearls, glitters SNACK PARTY / Small Group PE ST MATH

Date:	Time	Agenda
	8:30-9:00	 Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 TARDY) Morning Assembly
	9:00-10:00	Math
Thursday, 12/17 ATTIRE: CHRISTMAS SWEATER		Materials Needed: Go Math Book and Go Math Standards Practice Book Topic: Go Math Lesson 4.1 Count back
	10:00-10:30	SNACK
	10:30-11:00	Sight Words- Review (WEEK 1- 13)
	11:00-11:30	READING – Character, Setting, Author, Illustrator, Solution & Problem
	11:30-12:00	Grammar- Kinds of Sentences
	12:00-1:00	LUNCH
	1:00-1:15	Seesaw- Digraph th
	1:15-1:30	Freckle- Ecosystems

Date:	Time	Agenda
Friday, 12/18 ATTIRE: Free Dress	9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30	Attendance at 8:30am (after 8:35 TARDY) Morning Assembly Morning Prayer SLE Pledge of Allegiance Calendar Writing Journal Material Needed: Writing Journal REMINDERS: Use the restroom before zoom classes Wear school uniform No eating & drinking during zoom Mass Snack
	10:30-12:00	Movie & Dance Party